

Present Sri Debdeep Manna, ADJ FTC I, Krishnagar (In-charge)

Sessions Case No. 80/2025

CIS Registration No. 80/2025 CNR No. WBND05-000407-2025

Order no. 03

Dated: 05.06.2026

The sole accused person on CB is present by filing hazira.
Today is fixed for evidence. No witness is present today.
Regular PO is on leave. Thus, the case is adjourned today.

To **17.08.2026** for evidence of CSW 1.

Sd/-
Additional Sessions Judge
Nabadwip, Nadia
(In-charge)